
REG. NO. COURT STATUS TIME CORAM

1ST COURT 

TD 484/22 S.W.W.T.U.  -v- Port Authority of Trinidad and Tobago Part-Heard 9:00

2ND COURT

TD 407, 408 P.S.A.  -v- Blue Ocean Marine Limited Hearing of 1:15

& 409/22 Application 

TD 191/23 N.C.W.G.E.A.  -v- Royal Princess Trincity Members Club Part-Heard 1:30

3RD COURT

TD 46/25 O.W.T.U.  -v- Standards Distributors Limited Hearing 9:00

RSBD 56/21 G.I.G.W.U.  -v- Asa Wright Nature Centre Hearing 1:30

TD 331/21

ESD COURT

TD 72 & 73/21 C.W.U.  -v- Perez Y Cia (Trinidad) Limited Part-Heard 1:30

IN THE INDUSTRIAL COURT OF TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

WEDNESDAY 1ST APRIL, 2026

CASE LISTING



TD 334/12 1:00

TD 101/18 9:00

TD 102/19 9:00

TD 238/24 9:15

TD 79/24 1:00

IRO 4/23 (S) 9:00

TD 412-415/22 1:00

TD 342/19 1:00

ESD 78/24 1:10

TD 148/13 1:00

O.W.T.U.  -v- Trinidad and Tobago Electricity Commission

P.S.A.  -v- Trinidad and Tobago Housing Development Corporation

N.W.U.  -v- Sammy's Multilift's Services Limited

P.S.A.  -v- Housing Development Corporation

BEFORE HH P. RAMKISSOON - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH M. ALS - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH J. CHRISTOPHER-NICHOLLS - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH S. FINGAL - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH H. SOVERALL  - VICE PRESIDENT

(VIRTUAL)

B.I.G.W.U.  -v- Children's Authority of Trinidad and Tobago

MENTION AND REPORT
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BEFORE HH S. FINGAL - MEMBER 

WEDNESDAY 1ST APRIL, 2026

BEFORE HH H. SEALE  - PRESIDENT

BEFORE HH J. CHRISTOPHER-NICHOLLS - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH I. RAMPERSAD-SUITE - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH H. SOVERALL  - VICE PRESIDENT

BEFORE HH G. WILSON - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

BEFORE HH M. AUSTIN  - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

A.T.G.W.T.U.  -v- Rentokil Initial (Trinidad) Limited

BEFORE HH K. GEORGE-MARCELLE  - MEMBER

(VIRTUAL)

BEFORE HH M. MITCHELL  - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

BEFORE HH A. MOHAMMED  - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH M. ALS  - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH E. ZEPHYRINE  - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

N.C.W.G.E.A.T.T.  -v- Kenson Production Services Limited

BEFORE HH A. ABERDEEN  - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

(VIRTUAL)

BEFORE HH E. ZEPHYRINE  - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH B. DUBAY  - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

B.I.G.W.U. -v- The Chief Personnel Officer / The Ministry Of Labour

BEFORE HH K. GEORGE-MARCELLE  - MEMBER

BEFORE HH B. MAHABIR  - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH S. FINGAL  - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

G.P.A.T.T. -v- Bridge Control Services Limited

BEFORE HH K. GEORGE-MARCELLE  - MEMBER

O.W.T.U.  -v- Trader Jack Restaurant Holdings Limited



TD 190/25 9:30

TD 230/25 1:30

REG. NO. COURT STATUS TIME CORAM

1ST COURT 

TD 3/24 (S) O.W.T.U.  -v- TECU Credit Union Co-operative Hearing 9:30

Society Ltd (P.F.) 

TD 10 & 11/25 10:00

(S)

TD 99/23 (S) 9:30

TD 62/23 (S) 9:35

TD 36/24 (S) 9:40

TD 20/25 (S) 9:45

TD 73 & 74/23 9:50

(S) 

TD 18/17 (S) 9:55

TD 10/18 (S) 10:00

TD 76/21 (S) 10:05

CONCILIATION

O.W.T.U.  -v- Petroleum Company of Trinidad and Tobago Limited

O.W.T.U.  -v- Petroleum Company of Trinidad and Tobago Limited

O.W.T.U.  -v- Trinidad Cement Limited

WEDNESDAY 1ST APRIL, 2026

O.W.T.U.  -v- Petroleum Company of Trinidad and Tobago Limited

SAN FERNANDO

O.W.T.U.  -v- Damus Limited

BEFORE REGISTRAR

N.T.O.G.W.T.U.  -v- One Source Maintenance Constructing Company Limited

N.T.O.G.W.T.U.  -v- Paramount Transport and Trading Company Limited

S.W.U.T.T.  -v- RPM Technical Services Limited
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CASE MANAGEMENT  CONFERENCE 

CONCILIATION

(Conc. Room  2)

B.I.G.W.U.  -v- Environmental Management Authority

(Conc. Room  2)

T.I.W.U.  -v-  Electrical Industries Group

N.T.O.G.W.T.U.  -v-  Kallco Company Limited


